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199306010001
57111

06/01/1993
03:34:05

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199306010001
57081

06/01/1993
03:34:02

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor MAPS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PELIMANARY

17 46 Book:17 Pg:46
Desc:HIGHLAN
D LAKES
PELM

199306010001
57101

06/01/1993
03:34:04

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Sec:08
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:AND
SECTION 9
AND 16 19S
1W


