Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306010001 57111	06/01/1993 03:34:05	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199306010001 57081	06/01/1993 03:34:02	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	MAPS	HIGHLAND LAKES PELIMANARY			17	46		Book:17 Pg:46 Desc:HIGHLAN D LAKES PELM
199306010001 57101	06/01/1993 03:34:04	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						Sec:08 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:AND SECTION 9 AND 16 19S 1W